
 
   

           
  

St Margaret of Scotland Catholic Primary School 

 

Term Dates 2023 - 2024 
                                 

 

 

Advent Term 

2023 

 

 

Lent Term 

2024 

 

Pentecost Term 

2024 

 

Please note: 

 

 

Monday 04 Sept 

to 

Wednesday 20 Dec 

 

 
 

 

 

Monday 08 Jan 

to 

Thursday 28 March 

 

 

Monday 15 April 

to 

Friday 19 July 

 

 

Total number of 

days is 195 

 

(190 teaching 

days)  

 

 

Half Term 

Week commencing 

Monday 23 Oct 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Half Term 

Week commencing  

Monday 19 Feb 

 

 

Half Term 

Week commencing 

Monday 27 May 

 

Easter Sunday  

31 March 
 

May Day  

06 May 
 

Bank Holiday 

27 May 

 

 

Training Days 

(School closed to 

children) 

 

 

Friday 01 Sept 

 

 

 

 

Training Days 

(School closed to 

children) 

 

 

Thursday 04 January 

 

Friday 05 January 

 

 

 

 

 

Training Days 

(School closed to 

children) 
  

 

Friday 12 April 

 

Monday 03 June  

 

 

 

 

5 training days 

in total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


